
MIDGET AAA 2015 PROVINCIALS MELVILLE 10 -TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 24-26 HOST SITE CONTACT AARON ELMY 728-5351

Team Name Div Cat Zone Team Contact City/Town E-mail Teams Advancing

South East Legacy Twins Midget AAA 1 Blaine Kovach Estevan frederick.kovach@dnow.com South East Legacy Twins

Regina Athletics Midget AAA 2 Calvin Toffan Regina calvin.toffan@rbe.sk.ca Regina Athletics

Regina Expos Midget AAA 2 Dave Peters Regina dave.peters@sasktel.net Regina Expos

Swift Current Indians Midget AAA 3 Brennan Peterson Central Butte peterson.brennan@prairiesou Swift Current Indians

Parkland Expos Midget AAA 4 Tony Black Yorkton blackahe@gmail.com Parkland Expos

Muenster Red Sox Midget AAA 5 Chad Hofmann Muenster chadhofmann24@hotmail.co Muenster Red Sox

Saskatoon Cubs Midget AAA 6 Clint Binsfield Saskatoon cbinsfield@sasktel.net Saskatoon Cubs

Saskatoon Giants Midget AAA 6 Jason Lewis Saskatoon jasonlewis05@yahoo.com Saskatoon Giants

Saskatoon Diamondbacks Midget AAA 6 Matt Kosteniuk Saskatoon matt_kost21@hotmail.com Saskatoon Diamondbacks

North West Pirates Midget AAA 7 Chris King Lloydminster chris.king@lakelandcollege.ca North West Pirates



MIDGET AA 2015 PROVINCIALS MOOSE JAW 8 - TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 24-26 HOST SITE CONTACT JAMEY LOGAN 692-4303

Team Name Div Cat Zone Team Contact City/Town E-mail Teams Advancing 

Weyburn Beavers Midget AA 1 Ken King Carlyle kenking@rfnow.com Weyburn Beavers

Regina Pacers Midget AA 2 Barry Houlden Regina houldenb@accesscomm.ca Regina Pacers

Regina White Sox Midget AA 2 Joel Knaus Regina jlknaus@sasktel.net Regina White Sox

Moose Jaw Canucks Midget AA 3 Kevin Smith Moose Jaw kevin.smith@freedom55financial.com Moose Jaw Canucks

Humboldt Dodgers Midget AA 5 Roger Gerwing Humboldt rogerhorizon@sasktel.net Humboldt Dodgers

North Battleford Beavers Midget AA 7 Bert Benoit North Battleford jandbbenoit@sasktel.net North Battleford Beavers

North West Pirates Midget AA 7 Reid Flasch Lloydminster reid.flasch@gmail.com North West Pirates

North East Red Sox Midget AA 8 John Casavant Melfort casavant.john@nesd.ca North East Red Sox



MIDGET A 2015 PROVINCIALS MEADOW LAKE 8 - TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 24-26 HOST SITE CONTACT ANNE CARON 236-4196

Team Name Div Cat Zone Team Contact City/Town E-mail Teams Advancing

White Butte Broncos Midget A 1 Braden Konschuh Regina braden.konschuh@uregina.ca White Butte Broncos

Regina Buffalos Midget A 2 Darryl Schemenauer Regina s.schemenauer@accesscomm.ca Regina Buffalos

Assiniboia Aces Midget A 3 Dale Berner Assiniboia dale.berner@fec.ca Assiniboia Aces

Martensville Mustangs Midget A 5 Chet Walker Dalmeny c.walker01@sasktel.net Martensville Mustangs

Saskatoon A's #1 Midget A 6 Rick Johnson Saskatoon dllightle@sasktel.net Saskatoon A's #1

Macklin Lakers Midget A 7 Alvin Weinkauf Macklin aweinkauf@repsol.com Macklin Lakers

Meadow Lake White Sox Midget A 7 Marlon Dancy Rapid View mj.dancy@hotmail.com Meadow Lake White Sox

Prince Albert Royals Midget A 8 Dillon Ruszkowski Prince Albert druzz32@hotmail.com Prince Albert Royals

MIDGET A2 2015 PROVINCIALS PORCUPINE PLAIN 8 - TEAM TOURNAMENT

JULY 24-26 HOST SITE CONTACT DAVE HAMELIN 278-2045

Team Name Div Cat Zone Team Contact City/Town E-mail Teams Advancing

Regina Blue Jays Midget A2 2 Lorne Chow Regina clorne@sasktel.net Regina Blue Jays

Southey Eagles Midget A2 5 Neil Wagner Southey neil.wagner@vdcorp.ca Southey Eagles

Lumsden Cubs Midget A2 5 Scott Campbell Lumsden scottcampbell69@outlook.com Lumsden Cubs

Saskatoon A's #2 Midget A2 6 Ben Harrison Saskatoon bjh396ss@yahoo.ca Saskatoon A's #2

Saskatoon Blue Jays Midget A2 6 John Mattern Saskatoon johnm@pleasureway.com Saskatoon Blue Jays

Saskatoon Cardinals Midget A2 6 Warren Gherasim Saskatoon warren_gherasim@yahoo.ca Saskatoon Cardinals

Kindersley Royals Midget A2 7 Jeff Donaldson Kindersley mjdonaldson@sasktel.net Kindersley Royals

Porcupine Plain Blues Midget A2 8 Trevor Logan Porcupine Plain tlogan33@hotmail.com Porcupine Plain Blues


